TRAVEL AND HOSPITALITY EXPENSE REPORTS
Marc Mayer, Director and CEO of the National Gallery of Canada

July 1 - September 30, 2017

TRAVEL EXPENSES

1)

2)

3)

1)

2)

Date(s)

August 9 to 10, 2017

September 13 to 14, 2017

September 21 to October 1,

2017

Date(s):
Destination(s):
Purpose of travel:

Air Fare:
Other transportation:
Accommodation:

Meals and Incidentals:

Other expenses:
Total:

Date(s):

Destination(s):
Purpose of travel:
Train Fare:

Other transportation:
Accommodation:

Meals and Incidentals:

Other expenses:
Total:

Destination(s)

Toronto, Ontario

Montréal, Québec

Venice, ltaly - Edmonton, Alberta

Total:

August 9 to 10, 2017

Toronto, Ontario

Lunch with a museum director; attend a museum event; visit
galleries

$631.95

$119.00

$346.85

$51.75

$0.00

$1,149.55

September 13 to 14, 2017

Montréal, Québec

Meeting with potential donor; visit an artist's studio; visit galleries
$218.09

$50.02

$272.51

$98.70

$0.00

$639.32

Note: All the amounts are in Canadian currency and include taxes and service charges.

Total Cost

$1,149.55

$639.32

$1,465.20

$3,254.07
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July 1 - September 30, 2017

3) Date(s): September 21 to October 1, 2017
Destination(s): Venice, Italy - Edmonton, Alberta
Purpose of travel: To launch the 2017 Canadian Biennial at the Art Gallery of Alberta
Air Fare: $447 .43
Other transportation: $163.32
Accommodation: $670.26
Meals and Incidentals: $169.30
Other expenses: $14.89
Total: $1,465.20

*Venice portion of trip sponsored by third party organization

Note: All the amounts are in Canadian currency and include taxes and service charges.
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HOSPITALITY EXPENSES
Date(s) Description

Lunch with a museum director
1) August 9, 2017 Location: Nordstrom Restaurant, Eaton Centre, Toronto
Attendees: 2

Meeting with a journalist and publisher
2) September 5, 2017 Location: Frank, Art Gallery of Ontario
Attendees: 2

Lunch with an art historian
3) September 12, 2017 Location: Sur-Lie Restaurant, Ottawa
Attendees: 2

Note: All the amounts are in Canadian currency and include taxes and service charges.

Total Cost

$53.15

$20.47

$71.47

$145.09




